

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 5884 of 2021

Appellant :- Shekhar Robert

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Krishna Shankar

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Ravi Sahu

Hon'ble Mrs. Sunita Agarwal, J.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

Put up this appeal on 02.03.2022 in the additional cause list
alongwith connected matter.

Order Date :- 7.2.2022

Ashok Gupta